
Samuel Clemens High School
Fall Tennis Schedule

2021-2022
Day Date Opponent Site Teams Time

Thursday - Friday 8/4 - 8/5 Fredericksburg Tournament Fredericksburg Varsity All Day

Monday 8/9/21 Johnson Clemens Varsity 9:00 AM

Tuesday 8/10/21 Stevens Clemens Varsity 8:30 AM

Tuesday 8/10/21 Brownsville Hanna Clemens Varsity 2:00 PM

Wednesday 8/11/21 Brennan Clemens Varsity 8:00 AM

Thursday 8/12/21 Health Careers Clemens Varstiy 4:00 PM

Tuesday 8/17/21 Converse Judson* Clemens Varsity 4:30 PM

Friday 8/20/21 Fredericksburg Fredericksburg Varsity/Sub V 4:30 PM

Tuesday 8/24/21 New Braunfels* New Braunfels Varsity 4:30 PM

Thursday 8/26/21 Steele Clemens Sub Varsity 4:00 PM

Friday 8/27/21 Churchill Clemens Varsity 4:30 PM

Tuesday 8/31/21 East Central* Clemens Varsity 4:30 PM

Friday 9/3/21 Davenport Clemens Varsity 4:30 PM

Tuesday 9/7/21 Steele* Clemens Varsity 4:00 PM

Tuesday 9/14/21 Smithson Valley* Smithson Valley Varsity 4:30 PM

Thursday 9/16/21 Steele Steele Sub Varsity 4:00 PM

Friday 9/17/21 Clark Clemens Varsity 4:30 PM

Tuesday 9/21/21 Wagner* Wagner Varsity 4:30 PM

Thursday 9/23/21 East Central East Central Sub Varsity 4:30 PM

Tuesday 10/5/21 Smithson Valley Clemens Sub Varsity 4:30 PM

Friday 10/8/21 Harlan Clemens Varsity 4:30 PM

Mon./Tue. 10/11-10/12 Bi-District*** TBD TBD TBD

Thu.-Fri 10/14-10/16 Area*** TBD TBD TBD

Thu. - Fri 10/21-10/22 Regional Tournament*** TBD TBD TBD

Friday 10/22/21 JV District Tournament Schertz/Cibolo Sub Varsity All Day

Thu.-Fri 10/28-10/29 State Tournament*** TBD TBD TBD

Head Coach: Jason Schraub Principal: Amy Sirizzotti
Varsity Assist. Coach: Ronnie Kirchhof Athletic Director: Scott Lehnhoff 
JV Coach: Athletic Coordinator: Jared Johnston

Freshman Coach: Athletic Secretary: Carrie Bradfield

* District Game                *** Playoff Game          Revised: 6/8/2021

Guidelines:

All scrimmages must be italicized.

Put all home games in bold. (Scrimmages are NOT home games.)

Include playoff information - emphasizing out of town games.

Anytime the schedule is updated, the "Revised" date needs to be updated too, to elimate confusion on which schedule is newest.



Changes made

Date What changed By who

6/3/2021 Created schedule for coach to update Stacey
6/8/2021 Changed to have 1 tab for fall and 1 for spring Stacey

Updated schedule Schraub


